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NOMEN° REQUERIMENTO CLASSIF.APROVAÇÃOPONTOS

3151800100  POÇOS DE CALDASLOTAÇÃO: FUNÇÃO: RECVAGAS: AMPLA

000140 MARGARIDA DE LOURDES ROCHA 1CLASSIFICADO10

000100 SEBASTIAO FELIX LUZ 2CLASSIFICADO10

000149 SUELY DE SOUZA COLACO 3CLASSIFICADO10

000123 APARECIDA DE FATIMA SEIXAS ALIENDE 4CLASSIFICADO10

000138 WAGNER JOSE PERLATO DO LAGO 5CLASSIFICADO10

000076 MARCO TULIO CRUZ 6CLASSIFICADO10

000115 CLAUDIO AUGUSTO DE REZENDE 7CLASSIFICADO10

000199 ANDREA DO LAGO LOIOLA 8CLASSIFICADO10

000147 CELSO TADEU CYRILLO 9CLASSIFICADO10

000175 RENATO MENDES RIBEIRO JUNIOR 10CLASSIFICADO10

000241 DENISE BRAZ 11CLASSIFICADO10

000233 DENISE CARVALHO SILVESTRE 12CLASSIFICADO10

000109 MARIA HELENA ROSA 13CLASSIFICADO10

000113 LUCIMARA APARECIDA DE AZEVEDO 14CLASSIFICADO10

000218 LYLIAN MOREIRA AROUCA 15CLASSIFICADO10

000031 FLAVIA PASSOS BENETTI FRAZAO 16CLASSIFICADO10

000050 CARLA CRISTINA SISTON 17CLASSIFICADO10

000226 CRISTIANO BONIFACIO DE CARVALHO 18CLASSIFICADO10

000078 FABIO BATISTA DA SILVA 19CLASSIFICADO10

000103 LUCIANO SALVADOR SILVA 20CLASSIFICADO10

000098 ELISANGELA SABINO SANTANA 21CLASSIFICADO10

000107 DANIELA GONCALVES DA SILVA 22CLASSIFICADO10

000004 WELLINGTON JUNIO DOMINGOS 23NÃO ELIMINADO10

000093 SUELI APARECIDA SANTIAGO 24NÃO ELIMINADO10

000099 GLEICY SANCHES BARBOSA 25NÃO ELIMINADO10

000065 CARLOS EDUARDO POLETINI 26NÃO ELIMINADO10

000263 JOSIMARA ALVES 27NÃO ELIMINADO10

000279 MARILIA ALMEIDA LOURENCETTI DE FREITAS 28NÃO ELIMINADO10

000234 SWELLYN DE SOUSA FERREIRA 29NÃO ELIMINADO10

000235 KLEBER BOLZAN TORRES 30NÃO ELIMINADO10

000238 TITUS ABRAHAN YAP TAN JUNIOR 31NÃO ELIMINADO10

000025 LUSANDRA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 32NÃO ELIMINADO10

000087 DELMARA MARIA DA CONCEICAO 33NÃO ELIMINADO10

000272 LUANA PEREIRA CASTILHO ROCHA 34NÃO ELIMINADO10

000189 REGIANE CRISTINA POLLA DELFINO PELEGRINO 35NÃO ELIMINADO10

000112 ALINE FERREIRA 36NÃO ELIMINADO10

000013 HELLEN MARTA LOBATO GUEDES 37NÃO ELIMINADO10

000271 INGRID NYCOLLE WERCELENS 38NÃO ELIMINADO10

000165 LUCAS BERNARDES PEREIRA 39NÃO ELIMINADO10

000152 LAURA MARCIA MACHADO DOMINGUES ROUSSEAU 40NÃO ELIMINADO10

000223 VANESSA CRISTINA HABER TEIXEIRA 41NÃO ELIMINADO10

000055 RAFAEL BERNARDES CAVA 42NÃO ELIMINADO10

000044 CAROLINE FERNNDES MENDES 43NÃO ELIMINADO10

000045 MICHELLY ARAUJO 44NÃO ELIMINADO10

000018 ALMIR DONIZETTE VICENTE GOUVEA 45NÃO ELIMINADO10

000259 JOSIANE DE SOUSA 46NÃO ELIMINADO10

000209 WERITON LUIS PETRECA 47NÃO ELIMINADO10

000176 ELVIS CARLOS VITORIO 48NÃO ELIMINADO10

000174 PRISCILA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 49NÃO ELIMINADO10

000039 JULYANA DIAS DUARTE 50NÃO ELIMINADO10

000056 CRISLAINE DA SILVA 51NÃO ELIMINADO10

000021 ANA CAROLINA SILVA DA MATA 52NÃO ELIMINADO10
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000022 LUANA COLOMBARI 53NÃO ELIMINADO10

000001 FELIPE FREITAS DE SOUZA 54NÃO ELIMINADO10

000122 LIGIA MARIA DOS REIS FERREIRA 55NÃO ELIMINADO10

000126 PHILIPE SCOARZADO RIBEIRO 56NÃO ELIMINADO10

000083 GEORGE BRIAN DOS REIS 57NÃO ELIMINADO10

000194 JESIANE CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA 58NÃO ELIMINADO10

000225 LUCIELE MARQUES SEBASTIAO 59ELIMINADO10

000214 GABRIEL ALVARENGA VILAS BOAS 60ELIMINADO10

000232 JESSICA MONTANHINI DE SOUZA 61ELIMINADO10

000244 MAYARA JUNQUEIRA RAIMUNDO 62ELIMINADO10

000029 FERNANDA DE BRITO PIVA 63ELIMINADO10

000121 MATEUS NARDINI MENEGAZ 64ELIMINADO10

000117 VINICIUS HENRIQUE GOMES DE JESUS 65ELIMINADO10

000111 REJANE FERREIRA GENEROSO 66ELIMINADO10

000184 LARISSA SOUZA BARBOZA 67ELIMINADO10

000207 ELISANGELA FERNANDES ALVES FERREIRA 68ELIMINADO10

000215 PAULA CARVALHO VIDICA 69ELIMINADO10

000129 MATEUS GUILHERME DE MORAES FERREIRA 70ELIMINADO10

000074 ANNE CAROLINE CRIVELLARI GARCIA 71ELIMINADO10

000249 PAULA MONTENEGRO EUZEBIO 72ELIMINADO10

000105 DAIANE DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS 73ELIMINADO10

000063 GUILHERME CASSIMIRO 74ELIMINADO10

000075 DANIELLE GOULART CARVALHO SILVA 75ELIMINADO10

000166 MARGARETTY JOZE LEITE 76ELIMINADO7

000141 MARIA DAS DORES DOS SANTOS 77ELIMINADO7

000182 LISIANE ELISABETE FORTUNA MACZIAK 78ELIMINADO7

000210 MAYCON SANTIAGO PEREIRA 79ELIMINADO7

000277 SANDRA DA SILVA 80ELIMINADO7

000243 TATIANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES RIDOLFI 81ELIMINADO7

000032 DEYVIS FREIRE 82ELIMINADO7

000015 MANUELLA IZABELA DA SILVA 83ELIMINADO7

000231 JOSIANE CRISTINA CAETANO 84ELIMINADO7

000261 HALLEYNE DA CRUZ DIAS 85ELIMINADO7

000066 VIVANE SOUZA DA SILVA 86ELIMINADO7

000052 ROBERTA CRISTINA MATTOSO FERREIRA 87ELIMINADO7

000046 HAMILTON AMADOR DO COUTO 88ELIMINADO7

000072 CHARLES DARWIN DOS REIS 89ELIMINADO7

000145 MARIELLE CRISTINA VIANA SANTOS 90ELIMINADO7

000139 CARLOS CESAR COUTO 91ELIMINADO7

000058 MATEUS AUGUSTO BARATELLI 92ELIMINADO7

000170 MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA 93ELIMINADO7

000171 RAFAELA GONCALVES BARCELOS 94ELIMINADO7

000222 BRUNA OLIVEIRA LOPES 95ELIMINADO7

000054 LUCAS GLAYCON QUINTINO 96ELIMINADO7

000026 JEFERSON RODRIGUES ALVVES DOS SANTOS 97ELIMINADO7

000086 JOAO CESAR DE FREITAS FONSECA 98ELIMINADO7

000062 VINICIUS ELOY DE OLIVEIRA 99ELIMINADO7

000003 HALISSON COSTA DOS SANTOS 100ELIMINADO7

000007 RODOLFO LUIS BUJATO 101ELIMINADO7

000064 MARIANA TAMIE RIGOLIN SACODA 102ELIMINADO7

000043 QUELIANE APARECIDA PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS 103ELIMINADO7

000250 BRUNO DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 104ELIMINADO7

000167 ISABELLA CRISTINA NEOFITI 105ELIMINADO7
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000179 CHRYSTILE VOCTORIA TOLEDO ALMEIDA 106ELIMINADO7

000195 NATHALIA PIZZOL MARTINS 107ELIMINADO7

000159 VITORIA APARECIDA FRANCA DE SOUZA 108ELIMINADO7

000248 ANA CAROLINA SIQUEIRA DA FONSECA 109ELIMINADO7

000053 NATALYA ROBERTA FIGUEIREDO SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 110ELIMINADO7

000038 BEATRIZ CARVALHO RODRIGUES 111ELIMINADO7

000049 PEDRO SISTON FRANCO 112ELIMINADO7

000116 NICOLE GABRIELLE DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO 113ELIMINADO7

000160 LAVINIA MONTEIRO 114ELIMINADO7

000240 MARIA LUIZA VIEIRA SANTOS 115ELIMINADO7

000110 PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA PARDINHO 116ELIMINADO7

000084 BRENDA MORAIS SISTI 117ELIMINADO7

000085 ANNA FLAVIA SILVA FERREIRA 118ELIMINADO7

000192 BRUNO VINICIUS SILVA 119ELIMINADO7

000009 EDNA APARECIDA BATISTA 120ELIMINADO7

000097 ROBERTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 121ELIMINADO5

000153 TERESIINHA DE LOURDES FURTADO CALIXTO 122ELIMINADO5

000252 JOAO BATISTA MOREIRA CUNHA 123ELIMINADO5

000094 MARIA REGINA DA SILVA SABINO 124ELIMINADO5

000198 IVAN DONIZETE ROSA 125ELIMINADO5

000102 JOAO OSCAR MIGUEL 126ELIMINADO5

000135 JUCILEY DO PRADO 127ELIMINADO5

000155 CLAUDILENE MARIA GONCALVES BARCELOS 128ELIMINADO5

000151 KATIA REGINA PICCOLI 129ELIMINADO5

000262 SANDRA REGINA LEONIDAS 130ELIMINADO5

000060 LAZARO DONIZETE DOS REIS 131ELIMINADO5

000042 REGINALDO BETI 132ELIMINADO5

000120 MARCOS LUIZ FRANCO 133ELIMINADO5

000255 ROSANA APARECIDA PONTES DOS SANTOS 134ELIMINADO5

000106 LEANDRO MAGNO DA SILVA 135ELIMINADO5

000073 ELISABETH DE OLIVEIRA 136ELIMINADO5

000002 ADEMIR TEIXEIRA FRANCA 137ELIMINADO5

000216 ZULEICA ANDRADE GOULART 138ELIMINADO5

000181 JULIANO AVELINO DE SOUSA 139ELIMINADO5

000191 VALDENIRO DE SOUZA 140ELIMINADO5

000158 LUCIANE DA PENHA LIMA 141ELIMINADO5

000068 VANDERLEIA DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO 142ELIMINADO5

000080 MARIA UMBELINA MARTINS 143ELIMINADO5

000006 MARISTELA CAMPOS DE ABREU 144ELIMINADO5

000258 TANIA REGINA HERCULANO 145ELIMINADO5

000010 LUBIA CASSIANA CAVA NERY 146ELIMINADO5

000067 LORENA PECANHA CUTRIM 147ELIMINADO5

000040 HILTON DEMETRIUS SANTEIRO 148ELIMINADO5

000096 MARINALVA DA SILVA PONTES 149ELIMINADO5

000168 WAGNER GUSTAVO FAUSTINO 150ELIMINADO5

000221 DEUSIANE MARTINS DE SOUZA 151ELIMINADO5

000230 FERNANDA GOMES LUCIANO 152ELIMINADO5

000119 LEILA CYNARA FRANCO 153ELIMINADO5

000020 HERMES LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 154ELIMINADO5

000143 LUCIANO JOSE NETO 155ELIMINADO5

000203 ANA FLAVIA DE MELO MARQUES 156ELIMINADO5

000188 ADILSON FELISBERTO DOS SANTOS 157ELIMINADO5

000219 MARILDA MARTINS 158ELIMINADO5
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000016 RAQUEL MENEZES VIANA ALVES 159ELIMINADO5

000130 CLAUDEMIR MATIAS 160ELIMINADO5

000077 VANIA SIMARA DE JESUS ROSA 161ELIMINADO5

000028 TATIANE RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 162ELIMINADO5

000267 GEZEBEL APARECIDA ALEXANDRE 163ELIMINADO5

000190 ERNANI FORTES 164ELIMINADO5

000070 DANIELLE DIAS DA SILVA 165ELIMINADO5

000132 DANIELA FERREIRA DURAES 166ELIMINADO5

000127 FATIMA DE JESUS BATISTA GONCALVES 167ELIMINADO5

000156 SUZANE CRISTINA SILVA 168ELIMINADO5

000186 PATRICIA FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA 169ELIMINADO5

000220 ELEN KARINA TRALDI VILELA 170ELIMINADO5

000224 CARLOS ALBERTO VASCONCELOS DAVID JUNIOR 171ELIMINADO5

000278 DINARTE FERREIRA MENDES JUNIOR 172ELIMINADO5

000265 DANIELE MEIRELES 173ELIMINADO5

000187 ANA CRISTINA RODRIGUES 174ELIMINADO5

000136 PIERRE DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ 175ELIMINADO5

000108 JOABE MARCELINO AZEVEDO 176ELIMINADO5

000048 LUCAS DA SILVA LOPES 177ELIMINADO5

000030 CELIO MARCOS DE AZEVEDO NERY 178ELIMINADO5

000071 BRUNA DE SOUZA QUINTINO 179ELIMINADO5

000242 GUILHERME AUGUSTO RABELO MACHADO 180ELIMINADO5

000276 RAFAELA ALVARENGA 181ELIMINADO5

000274 PITER  BERNARDES 182ELIMINADO5

000061 WESCLEY MARTINS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 183ELIMINADO5

000051 ROBISON MELO 184ELIMINADO5

000268 EDER SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 185ELIMINADO5

000256 GABRIELA TAVARES DA LUZ 186ELIMINADO5

000217 DELAIR PEREIRA MARTINS 187ELIMINADO5

000185 THAIS PEREIRA DE PAULA 188ELIMINADO5

000245 VINICIUS SILVA BRUNO 189ELIMINADO5

000118 JULIANA BAZILIO LINO 190ELIMINADO5

000017 DANIELE SARAIVA DA SILVA 191ELIMINADO5

000251 AMANDA CRISTINA SILVA DE CARVALHO 192ELIMINADO5

000204 LUCAS ALVES DE ARAUJO 193ELIMINADO5

000144 RUAN LEONEL SILVA ALMEIDA 194ELIMINADO5

000200 GABRIELLA CASTILHHO DE OLIVEIRA 195ELIMINADO5

000202 DIANA PAOLLA CUNHA LOPES MOREIRA 196ELIMINADO5

000024 VIVIANE MINIZ DE SOUZA PAULA 197ELIMINADO5

000036 JOAO CARLOS RAMOS SILVA DAVID 198ELIMINADO5

000057 ERIKSON SOUZA DA SILVA 199ELIMINADO5

000090 NORMACI OLIVEIRA DOS REIS 200ELIMINADO5

000089 DIEGO GUILHERME DOS SANTOS 201ELIMINADO5

000133 BRUNA FERREIRA DE FREITAS 202ELIMINADO5

000037 MARCUS VINICIUS DIAS 203ELIMINADO5

000035 STELLA EVELLYN CIPRIANO DE OLIVEIRA 204ELIMINADO5

000005 JOSE CARLOS SANTANA DA SILVA 205ELIMINADO5

000211 LUIZ FELIPE MARANESI DE SIQUEIRA 206ELIMINADO5

000162 BRUNA ARAUJO ANTONIO 207ELIMINADO5

000177 JUAN PABLO SANCHEZ DA SILVA 208ELIMINADO5

000172 GUILHERME ALVES 209ELIMINADO5

000266 FELIPE DOS SANTOS TAVARES 210ELIMINADO5

000264 RAFAEL BUENO PIRES 211ELIMINADO5
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000228 GABRIELLY RUSSO SARAIVA 212ELIMINADO5

000137 MARIA DO CARMO PAIVA 213ELIMINADO5

000125 THALITA COELHO PEREIRA 214ELIMINADO5

000091 IGOR MIGUEL CARVALHO DA SILVA 215ELIMINADO5

000019 GISELE ANDREA RODRIGUES SILVA 216ELIMINADO5

000260 ANUAR ABRAO JUNIOR 217ELIMINADO5

000146 LUCIA APARECIDA DE FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUES 218ELIMINADO5

000161 MARIANA PEREIRA CARNEIRO 219ELIMINADO5

000150 SILVIO RODRIGUES CORREA JUNIOR 220ELIMINADO5

000169 VANESSA DOMINGOS QUARTIER COSTA 221ELIMINADO5

000229 NATALIA FERNANDA LUCIANO 222ELIMINADO5

000008 LAISSA SILVA SALVADOR 223ELIMINADO5

000101 MATEUS JUNIO DA SILVA 224ELIMINADO5

000142 ISABELA XEMENES LUCIANO 225ELIMINADO5

000134 MARIANE FERREIRA PINTO 226ELIMINADO5

000092 HELOISA EVELLYN DOS SANTOS 227ELIMINADO5

000246 JULIA MARA KATHERINE DE SOUZA 228ELIMINADO5

000254 GABRIELA CAMILA GIMENES PEREIRA 229ELIMINADO5

000212 SARAH BARBOSA MILANI 230ELIMINADO5

000205 ALEX WILLIAN DA SILVA 231ELIMINADO5

000201 JOHNNY ANTHONY DIAS DA LAPA 232ELIMINADO5

000178 ANA JULIA DA SILVA CORREA 233ELIMINADO5

000275 AILTON DAVILA SANTANA 234ELIMINADO5

000273 SANDY TAIANY SANTOS DA SILVA 235ELIMINADO5

000239 VICTORIA LEITE NOVAIS 236ELIMINADO5

000164 JULIA GABRIELA DE SOUSA 237ELIMINADO5

000095 ANA LAURA DA SILVA 238ELIMINADO5

000079 INARA ANGRA FREITAS 239ELIMINADO5

000131 IURI BIAGIONI RODRIGUES 240ELIMINADO5

000114 LIRIAH PEREIRA DE PAULA 241ELIMINADO5

000041 JOAO VITOR BENEDITO GASPAR 242ELIMINADO5

000014 MARLI DE FATIMA BENETTI SILVA 243ELIMINADO3

000011 SIMONE ELEN DA SILVA MORETTI 244ELIMINADO3

000104 DAYANE FREITAS GONCALVES SIMOES 245ELIMINADO3

000088 GUSTAVO SOUZA SANTOS 246ELIMINADO3

000154 JOYCE APARECIDA PONCIANO 247ELIMINADO3

000208 REGIANE IRIA DE FREITAS 248ELIMINADO3

000023 JOAO AUGUSTO RAMOS NETO 249ELIMINADO3

000047 LUCAS CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 250ELIMINADO3

000213 KAREN FONSECA SABINO 251ELIMINADO3

000253 MARCUS VINICIUS OLIVEIRA BET 252ELIMINADO3

000257 SALOME DOS SANTOS ADRIANO 253ELIMINADO3

000236 CRISTIANO BRUNO VIEIRA DE ABREU 254ELIMINADO3

000227 ANA LETICIA GOMES LUCIANO 255ELIMINADO3

000197 EVERTON LUCAS DA SILVA 256ELIMINADO3

000206 NICHOLAS OKABE PEREIRA 257ELIMINADO3

000148 SAMANTA BRAGA FIDELIS DA SILVA 258ELIMINADO3

000082 KELLY CRISTINA MARTINS 259ELIMINADO3

000059 PALOMA RIBAS MIRANDA DA SILVA 260ELIMINADO3

000237 MARCOS CLOVIS DE SOUZA 261ELIMINADO3

000033 JESSICA BATISTA DAVI 262ELIMINADO3

000163 ANTONIO DOS SANTOS NETO 263ELIMINADO1

000081 MARLY DA COSTA 264ELIMINADO1
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000183 MARIA DO ROSARIO FERREIRA GUIMARAES 265ELIMINADO1

000196 VERONICA MENDES DEL SARTO 266ELIMINADO1

000069 CLAUDIA REGINA FERREIRA 267ELIMINADO1

000124 JEAN CESAR DA SILVA 268ELIMINADO1

000180 WELINGTON DE CARVALHO POLICARPO 269ELIMINADO1

000247 FREDERICO ALVES TOLEDO 270ELIMINADO1

000128 RODOLFO JOSE DE CARVALHO 271ELIMINADO1

000270 JOSIAS HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 272ELIMINADO1

000012 DAURO STANLEY MARQUES ALVES 273ELIMINADO1

000269 THIAGO LISBOA COELHO 274ELIMINADO1

000193 JESSICA CRISTINA BARBOSA DO CARMO 275ELIMINADO1

000034 IVONE DA SILVA LEAL 276ELIMINADO1

000173 MARIELLE MARYLIN DIAS DA SILVA 277ELIMINADO1

000027 ALINE DE PAULA TEODORO 278ELIMINADO1

000157 AMANDA ANDRADE DIAS 279ELIMINADO1
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000093 SUELI APARECIDA SANTIAGO 1CLASSIFICADO10

000263 JOSIMARA ALVES 2CLASSIFICADO10

000045 MICHELLY ARAUJO 3CLASSIFICADO10

000018 ALMIR DONIZETTE VICENTE GOUVEA 4CLASSIFICADO10

000056 CRISLAINE DA SILVA 5CLASSIFICADO10

000083 GEORGE BRIAN DOS REIS 6NÃO ELIMINADO10

000225 LUCIELE MARQUES SEBASTIAO 7NÃO ELIMINADO10

000141 MARIA DAS DORES DOS SANTOS 8NÃO ELIMINADO7

000231 JOSIANE CRISTINA CAETANO 9NÃO ELIMINADO7

000058 MATEUS AUGUSTO BARATELLI 10NÃO ELIMINADO7

000054 LUCAS GLAYCON QUINTINO 11NÃO ELIMINADO7

000043 QUELIANE APARECIDA PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS 12NÃO ELIMINADO7

000159 VITORIA APARECIDA FRANCA DE SOUZA 13NÃO ELIMINADO7

000110 PEDRO HENRIQUE COSTA PARDINHO 14NÃO ELIMINADO7

000084 BRENDA MORAIS SISTI 15NÃO ELIMINADO7

000009 EDNA APARECIDA BATISTA 16NÃO ELIMINADO7

000094 MARIA REGINA DA SILVA SABINO 17NÃO ELIMINADO5

000198 IVAN DONIZETE ROSA 18NÃO ELIMINADO5

000102 JOAO OSCAR MIGUEL 19NÃO ELIMINADO5

000135 JUCILEY DO PRADO 20NÃO ELIMINADO5

000120 MARCOS LUIZ FRANCO 21NÃO ELIMINADO5

000073 ELISABETH DE OLIVEIRA 22NÃO ELIMINADO5

000191 VALDENIRO DE SOUZA 23ELIMINADO5

000119 LEILA CYNARA FRANCO 24ELIMINADO5

000188 ADILSON FELISBERTO DOS SANTOS 25ELIMINADO5

000130 CLAUDEMIR MATIAS 26ELIMINADO5

000077 VANIA SIMARA DE JESUS ROSA 27ELIMINADO5

000016 RAQUEL MENEZES VIANA ALVES 28ELIMINADO5

000267 GEZEBEL APARECIDA ALEXANDRE 29ELIMINADO5

000127 FATIMA DE JESUS BATISTA GONCALVES 30ELIMINADO5

000186 PATRICIA FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA 31ELIMINADO5

000108 JOABE MARCELINO AZEVEDO 32ELIMINADO5

000048 LUCAS DA SILVA LOPES 33ELIMINADO5

000061 WESCLEY MARTINS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 34ELIMINADO5

000185 THAIS PEREIRA DE PAULA 35ELIMINADO5

000144 RUAN LEONEL SILVA ALMEIDA 36ELIMINADO5

000017 DANIELE SARAIVA DA SILVA 37ELIMINADO5

000036 JOAO CARLOS RAMOS SILVA DAVID 38ELIMINADO5

000057 ERIKSON SOUZA DA SILVA 39ELIMINADO5

000202 DIANA PAOLLA CUNHA LOPES MOREIRA 40ELIMINADO5

000037 MARCUS VINICIUS DIAS 41ELIMINADO5

000005 JOSE CARLOS SANTANA DA SILVA 42ELIMINADO5

000089 DIEGO GUILHERME DOS SANTOS 43ELIMINADO5

000172 GUILHERME ALVES 44ELIMINADO5

000266 FELIPE DOS SANTOS TAVARES 45ELIMINADO5

000125 THALITA COELHO PEREIRA 46ELIMINADO5

000142 ISABELA XEMENES LUCIANO 47ELIMINADO5

000008 LAISSA SILVA SALVADOR 48ELIMINADO5

000092 HELOISA EVELLYN DOS SANTOS 49ELIMINADO5

000246 JULIA MARA KATHERINE DE SOUZA 50ELIMINADO5

000178 ANA JULIA DA SILVA CORREA 51ELIMINADO5

000273 SANDY TAIANY SANTOS DA SILVA 52ELIMINADO5
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000095 ANA LAURA DA SILVA 53ELIMINADO5

000154 JOYCE APARECIDA PONCIANO 54ELIMINADO3

000148 SAMANTA BRAGA FIDELIS DA SILVA 55ELIMINADO3

000197 EVERTON LUCAS DA SILVA 56ELIMINADO3

000196 VERONICA MENDES DEL SARTO 57ELIMINADO1

000173 MARIELLE MARYLIN DIAS DA SILVA 58ELIMINADO1


